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Women / XS / A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maeve Cort1661
OSEGA

8.700 9.750 9.2009.500 37.150
6 2 2T 1T 1 

1 

Hagen Leichner1633
Flip!Gym

9.100 9.525 9.0509.050 36.725
1 3 11 5 2 

2 

Meredith Kilpatrick1669
OSEGA

9.050 9.200 9.1009.300 36.650
2 8 5T 4 3 

3 

Peyton Roth1647
Foothills

8.950 9.375 8.8759.300 36.500
4 4 6T 6 4 

4 

Haley Young1607
Champions

9.000 9.275 8.8259.200 36.300
3 7 10 7 5 

5 

Lila Tulloss-Smith1662
OSEGA

8.650 9.800 8.2009.500 36.150
7T 1 3T 11 6 

6 

Ashlen Adger1616
Electric City

8.650 8.825 9.2009.350 36.025
8T 10 4 2T 7 

7 

Jen Fermo1625
Flip!Gym

8.800 9.350 8.4009.275 35.825
5 5 8 10 8 

8 

Ayden Stewart1668
OSEGA

8.250 9.300 8.7009.550 35.800
12 6 1 9 9 

9 

Emerson Medlin1632
Flip!Gym

8.550 8.700 9.1509.300 35.700
9 11T 7T 3 10 

10 

Hannah Goodwin1608
Champions

8.400 8.700 8.7509.250 35.100
10T 12T 9 8 11 

11 

Madilyn Wargo1687
Thomas

8.400 8.850 7.9008.400 33.550
11T 9 12 12 12 

12 
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